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Johansson
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Hagstrom
ZolIner
Karlsson

Mattsson Ganedahl

Stjernberg

Foretagsnamn

LCW AB

LCW AB

Gummidepan AB
Varnamo GK

AGES Varnamo AB

AGES Varnamo AB

AGES Varnamo AB

AGES Varnamo AB
Finnvedsbostader AB
Finnvedsbostader AB
Finnvedsbostader AB
Finnvedsbostader AB
Soderberg & Partners
Séderberg & Partners
Censit AB

Censit AB
Bemanningspoolen AB
Bemanningspoolen AB
Bemanningspoolen AB
Bemanningspoolen AB
Nasbyholms Gard
Nasbyholms Gard
Nasbyholms Gard
Nasbyholms Gard
Gjuteriteknik AB
Gjuteriteknik AB
Gjuteriteknik AB
Gjuteriteknik AB
Swedbank AB

Swedbank AB

Swedbank AB

Swedbank AB

DS Smith AB

DS Smith AB

DS Smith AB

DS Smith AB

Sliperi & Glasmasteri i Varnamo
Sliperi & Glasmasteri i Varnamo
Sliperi & Glasmasteri i Varnamo
Sliperi & Glasmasteri i Varnamo
Din Maskin AB

Din Maskin AB

Din Maskin AB

Din Maskin AB

KD Feddersen Norden AB
KD Feddersen Norden AB
KD Feddersen Norden AB
KD Feddersen Norden AB
LGL Construction AB

Resultat
127 SHCP

127 SHCP

125

120

119

117

116

113

112 SHCP

112 SHCP

111 SHCP

111 SHCP

110



13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20

Lisbeth
Ingrid
Bodil
Herman
Stefan
Stefan
Erik
Goran
Magnus
Anders
Kjell
Leif
Tapio
Jonas
Thomas
Jessica
Magnus
Henrik
Goran
Jens
Ludvig
Hugo
Jens
Erik
Mats
Orjan
Rosemarie
Arnold
Britt-Marie
Peter

Magnusson
Lof Dahl
Holmqvist
Henriksson
Berg
Petersson
Nilsson
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Koppelo
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Andersson
Ekenstjarna
Gohlin
Nilsson
Gohlin
Nilsson
Hansson
Petersson
Sandberg
Frejd
Rindefjall
Gustavsson
Nygren
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LGL Construction AB

LGL Construction AB

LGL Construction AB
Varnamo Energi AB
Varnamo Energi AB
Varnamo Energi AB
Varnamo Energi AB
AGORA AB

AGORA AB

AGORA AB

Roupéz

Roupéz

Roupéz

Roupéz

Ravema AB

Ravema AB

Ravema AB

Ravema AB
Gohlins i Gnosjo AB
Gohlins i Gnosjo AB
Gohlins i Gnosjo AB
Gohlins i Gnosjo AB
BUFAB AB

BUFAB AB

BUFAB AB

BUFAB AB

APM August Pettersson AB
APM August Pettersson AB
APM August Pettersson AB
APM August Pettersson AB
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